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Area

Sale Types: DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$1,939

 129

$221,858

 60,525

$25,942

 2,594

$4,030,861
10

Priest Lake $3,781,121

 13,189  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$125

 13

$690,342

 161,130

$3,905

 387

$2,040,647
20

Pend Oreille $1,343,410

 4,560  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$2,864

 194

$0

 0

$272

 14

$286,128

 63,200

$3,461

 346

$1,103,132
21

Kootenai Valley $813,271

 3,329  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$123

 12

$63,948

 14,740

$4,683

 468

$2,003,052
22

Mica $1,934,298

 6,711  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$174,090

 1,976

$456,368

 113,285

$52,630

 4,923

$14,370,012
30

St. Joe $13,686,519

 42,884  0

$0$405

 2,250  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,147

 37

$0

 0

$6,654

 635

$2,116,475
31

Cataldo $2,108,674

 8,630  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$26,922

 489

$1,874,651

 318,410

$39,335

 3,873

$7,763,429
40

Clearwater $5,318,266

 19,303  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$504,256

 11,796

$0

 0

$28,458

 283

$854,370

 190,785

$22,758

 2,216

$4,534,767
41

Ponderosa $3,628,785

 12,725  0

$0$396

 2,200  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$49,473

 587

$22,333

 10,610

$146,450

 6,827

$4,596,969
42

Maggie Creek $4,378,713

 14,546  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$3,714

 371

$650,830
43

Craig Mountain $647,116

 3,254  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$11,930

 936

$5,040,106
50

Payette Lakes $5,028,176

 28,596  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$440

 44

$586,175
60

Southwest $585,735

 3,500  0

$0$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0
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Area

Sale Types: DS,SS,TS

PRODS

MBF

SAWLOG

MBF

POLES

LF 

PULP

MBF

PULP

TON

PRODS

PIECE

PRODS

CD

SAWLOG

TON
Total

PRODS

TON

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$1,983
70

South Central $0

 0  132

$1,983$0

 0  0

$0$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$0

 0

$261,029
80

Eastern $260,975

 1,113  0

$0$0

 0  27

$54$0

 0

$0

 0

$49,099,467

 932,685

$4,469,998

 23,622

$321,903

 162,340

$43,515,059
MBF, LF, Ton

Totals 

MBF Convert

Totals *
 162,340 4,145  23,622 195,910

*MBF Convert Totals includes LF, TON and CD values converted to MBF equivalent. PRODS/TON and PRODS/PIECE totals are not included in the calculated Total for MBF 

Convert Totals.

 3,540

$282,549

 3,540

 132

$1,983$801

 4,450

$54

 27 11,990

$507,120

 0

$0

 2,196  0  66


